
Printed september 11, 2011 at 13:20
Dall IPSC Open 6Dall IPSC Open 6Dall IPSC Open 6Dall IPSC Open 6
OPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 734,5183100,00 384 hjortnæs, niels DEN
2 711,950496,93 400 Franta, Steen DEN
3 657,022589,45 396 Jønck, Carsten DEN
4 644,156987,70 392 svendsen, kb DENSS
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Printed september 11, 2011 at 13:20
Dall IPSC Open 6Dall IPSC Open 6Dall IPSC Open 6Dall IPSC Open 6
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 699,2013100,00 383 Møller, Rune DEN
2 694,076899,27 413 Jensen, Christian Ditle DEN
3 692,178999,00 388 Nielsen, Noe DEN IFK
4 653,699993,49 382 Arnfast, Jens DEN
5 646,577792,47 385 Jensen, Flemming DEN
6 581,523383,17 378 Leong, Martin DEN
7 504,636372,17 412 Bystrup, Anders DEN
8 431,705561,74 393 Smidt, Tom DEN
9 430,465161,57 394 Nørgaard, Jens Erik DEN

10 253,162936,21 402 Ratzow, Frederik DEN
11 185,373526,51 395 Jensen, Claus Lyhne DEN
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Printed september 11, 2011 at 13:20
Dall IPSC Open 6Dall IPSC Open 6Dall IPSC Open 6Dall IPSC Open 6
STANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 731,4858100,00 414 hagemann, lars DEN
2 676,880992,54 406 Thomsen, Christian DEN
3 643,253687,94 407 Thomsen, Andreas Danko DEN
4 609,409783,31 376 Lindberg, Henrik DEN
5 600,571682,10 408 Nielsen, Henrik F. DEN
6 599,315981,93 391 Andersen, Mads DEN
7 598,849481,87 389 Mortensen, Rene DEN
8 567,257177,55 405 Frandsen, Kim DEN
9 560,997576,69 379 Bach, Mads Peter DEN

10 532,749572,83 404 Skaale, Sissal DENJ
11 522,415671,42 410 Hansen, Peter DEN
12 511,940169,99 386 Samuelsen, Carsten DEN
13 471,801464,50 390 Sørensen, Kim DEN
14 466,659563,80 377 Jacobsen, Morten Warrer DEN
15 463,963163,43 401 Kjeldsen, Claus DEN
16 435,609159,55 387 Jansen, Brian DEN
17 435,544859,54 399 Weisinger, Mark DEN
18 385,035152,64 411 Johansen, Anders DEN
19 361,861949,47 409 Mathiasen, lars DEN
20 343,253646,93 381 Langelund, Henriette DENL
21 317,480343,40 397 Kruse, Claus DEN
22 303,796541,53 398 Rasmussen, Carsten H. DEN IFK
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